

47149.3.1

TIP NO U-6023
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SIGNALS
WAKE FOREST

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC
SALISBURY, NC

VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING,
LIGHTING LLC
MANASSAS, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			200,000.00		245,500.00
0002	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	5	SY	1,500.00	7,500.00	2,179.89	10,899.45
0003	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	200	LF	60.00	12,000.00	23.27	4,654.00
0004	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			164,614.60		284,819.48
0005	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	750	HR	85.00	63,750.00	106.83	80,122.50
0006	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	10	EA	1,100.00	11,000.00	1,183.56	11,835.60
0007	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	9,801	LF	4.00	39,204.00	4.10	40,184.10
0008	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	43	EA	995.00	42,785.00	1,442.62	62,032.66
0009	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	9	EA	1,200.00	10,800.00	1,628.25	14,654.25
0010	7144000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2	EA	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,917.39	3,834.78
0011	7180000000-N	1706	BACKPLATE	25	EA	200.00	5,000.00	485.43	12,135.75
0012	7216000000-N	1705	MODIFY EXT VEHIC SIGNL HD	10	EA	400.00	4,000.00	834.68	8,346.80
0013	7252000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (1/4")	48,345	LF	3.00	145,035.00	4.11	198,697.95
0014	7279000000-E	1715	TRACER WIRE	49,750	LF	1.00	49,750.00	1.44	71,640.00
0015	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2, 2")	23,132	LF	10.00	231,320.00	24.88	575,524.16
0016	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (1, 5")	315	LF	75.00	23,625.00	80.00	25,200.00
0017	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (2, 2")	10,617	LF	24.00	254,808.00	59.00	626,403.00
0018	7312000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (***** (SPECIAL OVERSIZED, HEAVY DUTY)	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,596.84	7,790.52
0019	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	6	EA	675.00	4,050.00	1,558.42	9,350.52
0020	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	131	EA	1,000.00	131,000.00	1,894.96	248,239.76
0021	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	3	EA	1,500.00	4,500.00	4,536.40	13,609.20
0022	7372000000-N	1721	GUY ASSEMBLY	116	EA	650.00	75,400.00	1,441.34	167,195.44
0023	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	7	EA	1,000.00	7,000.00	1,435.23	10,046.61
0024	7430000000-N	1722	HEAT SHRINK TUB KIT	12	EA	175.00	2,100.00	281.40	3,376.80
0025	7432000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH TUBING	45	EA	1,200.00	54,000.00	1,335.15	60,081.75
0026	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	986	LF	13.50	13,311.00	37.58	37,053.88
0027	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	6,269	LF	1.85	11,597.65	2.63	16,487.47
0028	7516000000-E	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (24-FIBER)	51,045	LF	2.80	142,926.00	4.28	218,472.60
0029	7516000000-E	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (48-FIBER)	70,890	LF	3.00	212,670.00	4.64	328,929.60
0030	7528000000-E	1730	DROP CABLE	6,925	LF	3.50	24,237.50	4.28	29,639.00
0031	7540000000-N	1731	SPLICE ENCLOSURE	43	EA	2,000.00	86,000.00	2,878.97	123,795.71
0032	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	45	EA	1,900.00	85,500.00	2,662.51	119,812.95
0033	7566000000-N	1733	DELINEATOR MARKER	94	EA	120.00	11,280.00	135.65	12,751.10
0034	7575160000-E	1734	REM EXT COMM CABLE	19,765	LF	1.25	24,706.25	1.44	28,461.60
0035	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	15	EA	600.00	9,000.00	1,109.73	16,645.95
0036	7642100000-N	1743	TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	2	EA	2,500.00	5,000.00	3,848.21	7,696.42

47149.3.1

TIP NO U-6023
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SIGNALS
WAKE FOREST

				ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC			VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC		
				SALISBURY, NC			MANASSAS, VA		
0037	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	6	EA	3,000.00	18,000.00	5,184.68	31,108.08
0038	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	3	EA	3,000.00	9,000.00	2,507.66	7,522.98
0039	7686000000-N	1752	CONDUIT ENTR INTO EXT FOUND	8	EA	1,000.00	8,000.00	2,624.84	20,998.72
0040	7687000000-N	1752	MODIFY FOUND FOR CONTRLR CBNT	6	EA	1,500.00	9,000.00	2,405.91	14,435.46
0041	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (*****) (2070LX, 332 BASE MOUNTED, AUX FILE)	43	EA	16,500.00	709,500.00	17,722.97	762,087.71
0042	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (*****) (2070LX, 336S POLE MOUNTED, AUX FILE)	1	EA	22,000.00	22,000.00	17,949.46	17,949.46
0043	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	508	EA	130.00	66,040.00	143.72	73,009.76
0044	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	43	EA	550.00	23,650.00	330.01	14,190.43
0045	7901010000-N	1753	CABINET BASE ADAPTER	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	742.40	742.40
0046	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) 2070LX CONTROLLER	4	EA	4,400.00	17,600.00	3,802.22	15,208.88
0047	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) CCTV WOOD POLE	1	EA	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,460.56	5,460.56
0048	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) DIGITAL CCTV CAMERA ASSEMBLY	8	EA	5,850.00	46,800.00	4,590.69	36,725.52
0049	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) ETHERNET EDGE SWITCH	48	EA	1,800.00	86,400.00	1,893.66	90,895.68
0050	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) ETHERNET HUB CABINET	1	EA	17,500.00	17,500.00	15,398.51	15,398.51
0051	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) INTERCONNECT CENTER (OVERSIZED)	1	EA	14,000.00	14,000.00	2,662.51	2,662.51
0052	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) JUNCTION BOX MARKER	32	EA	70.00	2,240.00	128.26	4,104.32
0053	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) MODIFY EXISTING ELECTRICAL SERVICE	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,270.90	1,270.90
0054	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) REMOVE EXISTING JUNCTION BOX	1	EA	500.00	500.00	516.95	516.95
0055	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) REMOVE EXISTING WIRELESS RADIO AND ANTENNA	5	EA	300.00	1,500.00	824.79	4,123.95
0056	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) TERMINAL SPLICE BOX	2	EA	5,000.00	10,000.00	7,385.26	14,770.52
0057	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) WIRELESS ETHERNET RADIO SYSTEM	6	EA	6,000.00	36,000.00	6,886.04	41,316.24
0058	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) POE CABLE	1,170	LF	10.00	11,700.00	0.93	1,088.10
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3,300,000.00	TOTAL	4,911,509.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3,300,000.00	SUB-TOTAL	4,911,509.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL			
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC						1	3,300,000.00		
VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC						2	4,911,509.00		